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1 O

FC Connec

Ametal screw on connector, wi
singlemode applications. FC _
of the most popular singlemode connectors
use at the interfaces of test equipment. Itis also 't
connections. Please note that there are currently fo
for the slot width on FC adapters. Therefore not all FC con

ferrule,. FC connectors are typical in test environments and for

gsigned for use in high-vibration environments.FC/PC has been one

3y years. The ruggedness of this connector leads to its extensive

st common connector used for PM, polarization maintaining,
nt specifications for the key width on FC connectors and
ill fit into all FCadapters.
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FC/PCSM SX connector

Art No

FO-03035MP452 | 2mm
FO-03035MP459 | 0.9mm

FC/PCSM SX connecror

ArtNo

FO-03035MP452MX | 2mm
FO-03035MP459MX | 0.9mm

FC/PCMM SX connector

FO-0303MMP472 | 2mm
FO-0303MMP479 | 0.9mm

’ FC/APCSM SX connectonr

Art No

FO-03035MA432 | 2mm
FO-03035MA439 | 0.9mm




